BART DESCRIPTION PART # Eaf T ART PART___DESCRIPTL pag 1% o Deflc 12 * 96‘1‘1“12-‘!01 Jpln_m' lslc:: chRn T/8 39—1':9—01 HISC. HARDWARE
AT___DESCRIPTION PART v i 3
R39 10 76-100-01 RA9 1.5K 1724 77-152-01 cat 1(/)?0 :202:?’?_“ G5 176 96-176-01 J2 174% CHRM T/S 39-119-01
R4O 10 76-100-01 R90 3.3K 1/24 77-332-01 cea - ALO3- b ensede 96-538-01 b A7a- ChiMrirRS S9cicocol ESCRIPTI -
— R91 220 1/24W 77-221-01 ca3 1 N.P. 12-105-81
Rat 19 16710008 1 NP 12-105-81 a4 J176 96-176-01 74 174 CHRM T/S  39-119-01 3 4-40 X 1/2" SCREW 30-408-52
R&2 10K 76-103-01 R92 560 76 561701 ces o 10A104-01 as Jt12 96-112-01 Js 1/4% CHRM T/S  39-119-01 3 A—40 NUT 30-4s2-58
07-270-01 R43 33K 76-333-01 R93 3.3k 76-332-01 cas =3 a6 J176 96-176-01 J6 .187 FASTON TAB 17-894-01 < N 638
/94 33K 76-332-01 cz6 0068 10A682-01 1 6-32 X 3/8% TFS 30-638-52
AX-70 P.C. BOARD ASSEMBLY R44 1.5k Je-152-01 i b 12A225-51 a7 MPS-ASS 96-055-01 37 .187 FASTON TAB 17-894-01 a 6-32 X 3/8% SCREW 30-628-53
PARTS LIST R4S 10K 76-103-01 RIS a60 16-861-01 £&v 22400, @8 MPS-ASS 96-055-01 J8 -187 FASTON TAB 17-894-01 £ Dbl
Ep=® %7 76-047—01 cae o1 10A104—01 a 6-32 NUT 30-700-01
RA46 10K 76-103-01 RI6 3 a9 MPS-A06 96-006-01 J9 1187 FASTON TAB 17-894-01
- R97 477100 78-470-10 ca9 100p 10a101-21 1 HEAT SINK BRACKET 33-131-01
R47 100K 16100201 - “ot ato J176 96-176-01 J10 .250 FASTON TAB 17-836-01 i
-333-01 R98 L47/100 78-470-10 €30 .22 10A224-0 - - #6201PB HEATSINK 33-601-01
R4B 331 a8 o o1 10A103-11 Q11 2n5087 96-587-01 Ji1 -850 FASTON TRB  17-836-01 2 TO-218 INSUL. WASHER  35-018-01 .
PART ___ DESCRIPTION PART_# 49 posin el i 1217 ol P 1o0p 10A101-21 Q12 2n5087 96-587-01 J12 .187 FASTON TAB 17-894-01 2 NVLON. BUSHING e o43 01
RSO 100K 76-104-01 R100 330 76-331-01 c3 192 ToREEA-01 Q13 2N3440 96-340-01 J13 .187 FASTON TAB 17-834-01 5 BRAES FUGE LIPS £3-926-01
e oo e o1 oL pEN e nioa ‘27/5u ;2::gg£; c34 .01 10A103-11 Q14 an340z 96-342-01 J14 .250 FASTON TAB 17-836-01 1 3 AMP 5LO BLO FUSE £3-303-05
ne et L, e = 76-333-01 103 Ca7/5u 78-470-05 c3s 3.3 N.P. 12-335-82 a1s anso88 96-588-01 J1s .250 FASTON TAB 17-836-01 1 9 PIN PC TUBE SOCKET  17-450-09
R3 270K 76-274-01 RS3 33K Rio . - Q16 2Ns087 96-587-01 116 .250 FASTON TAB 17-836-01 3 o s
76-104—01 104 250710W 78-251-10 cas 100p 10A101-21 X AX-70 PC BOARD 06A270-01
R4 7.5K 76-752-01 RS4 100K b o c37 1 10A104-01 Q17 TIP142 96-142-01 317 .250 FASTON TAB 17-836-01
RS ol 76102701 i mo! Lot ios i Fe-ioseg cas ea 10A224-01 a8 TIP147 96-147-01 318 .250 FASTON TAB 17-B36-01
R6 4.7K 76-472-01 RS& Ssi Ze=2azol Rige 20k 79103701 &5 647 10A473-11 J19 .250 FASTON TAB 17-836-01
R7 1.5K 76-152-01 RS7 2.2x 26-Epa-01 fioz pod ZeAz0-01 o 1 10A104-01 J20 .250 FASTON TAB 17-836-01
R 47K 76-473-01 RS8 2.2k 76-222-01 R108 47 75-470-01 cao e Dot i S =0 EASTUN TAB 17-836-01
#a 100k 16104708 =9 oo T o o s 76-220-01 c42 10735 12-106-32 D1 1N7S4 21A754-01 Je2 .250 FASTON TAB 17-836-01
R10 2.2 Ja-een-ot RO 231 Lol e = 76-105-01 ca3 220p 10A221-11 p2 IN754 21A754-01 Je3 .250 FASTON TAB 17-836-01
R11 n 26=105-04 a1 Sl e ol il 470K 76-474-01 Cah oot 10A102-11 D3 1N746 21A146-01 J24 . 187 FASTON TAB 17-894-01
R12 100K 76-104-01 RE62 10K 76-103-01 Al - 3 D4 1N746 21A146-01 Jas .250 FASTON TAB 17-836-01
—333-01 R113 100K 76-104-01 C4S .22 POLY 10-224-0.
R13 2.2k 76-222-01 RE3 33K 28 —224-03 DS 1N914 21A914-01 Ja6 .250 FASTON TAB 17-836-01
i 76-474-01 R114 10K 76-103-01 c46 .22 PoLY 10-22
R14 Fdoians I6 ot nes a70m R11S 100 76-101-01 ca7 1/50 12A105-51 D6 1N914 21A914-01 Ja7 .187 FASTON TAB 17-894-01
R15 470K 76-474-01 R65 4708 Fe=avAc0l ca8 1750 12A105-51 D7 GREEN LED 21-502-01 Jz8 GROUND LUG 17-500-01
i ATK 26-473-01 Res 27K LG JW1-15 JUMPER 76-000-05 c49 220p 10A221-11 pa RED LED 21-501-01
R17 L] 76-105-01 R67 100K, Zecioast cso 220p 10A221-11 D9 1N914 21A914-01
R18 1.5K 76-152-01 RE8 i = Bo —473-03 1 47735 12-476-32 D10 1IN914 21A914-01
a1 100K s/2M it oo b Teioa-ot ce ioom tontoi-a1 = .047 POLY 10-473-03 D11 1N914 21A914-01 c1 RCASSE 37-458-01
/20 £20K R /L0 a4 {ertai0 c3 2.2/50 12A225-51 csa ~022 POLY 10-223-02 p12 1N914 21A914-01 1c2 RCASSA 37-458-01
Rrat 100K 67 to4=al nzi a2 o Ca 001 10A102-11 cs4 .0027 U.L. 10-272-01 D13 1N914 21A914-01 1c3 RC4558 37-458-01
R22 100K 1/24 77-104-01 fre £20 Lt B cs Y 10A104-01 css .0027 U.L. 10-272-01 D14 IN914 21A914-01 1ce RCA558 37-458-01
. 1.8 g6=13e 04 are ok 76-223-01 ce 2.2 N.P. 12-225-61 cs6 4700/50 12-478-52 p1s (NOT USED)
nes Pl L loms pi T 76-102-01 c7 22 10A224-01 cs7 4700/50 12-478-52 D16 1N914 21A914-01
i 2.1 I6resa o a2 e 76-153-01 ca 2.2 N.P. 12-225-81 csa 100/35 12-107-32 D17 IN914 21A914-01 p1 100KRA 70-104-23
R26 100K 76-104-01 R76 e m & "5 10A224-01 cs9 100/35 12-107-32 D18 1N914 21A914-01 P2 10KL W/PULL SW. 70-103-27
Ra7 100K 76-104-01 R77 2.2 Zorgen ol o2 o SOARTI-11 ceo 10/35 12-106-32 D19 1N914 21A914-01 P3 S0KA 70-503-22
hea Az0K 7647401 ns piicy 3-01 c11 1 10A104-01 ce1 10/35 12-106-32 p2o IN914 21A914-01 P4 10KA W/PULL SW. 70-103-28
RES 100K, gertos o fiiied =241 Lot ci12 2.2/50 12A225-51 cea .22 10A224-01 pat 61752 21-752-01 PS S0KA 70-503-22
R30 o Z6:109701 Reo e L ro~0 €13 047 POLY/600V  10-473-61 ce3 2.2/50 12n225-51 D22 1N4007 21/407-01 PE& 70-254-22
R31 It 76-105-01 Ra1 47 76-470-01 £l 2047 0 10-472-61 £os 2-2/ e s Pl Ciniss-01 o7 Toun Fo-1o3-o>
R32 3.3 763520t Raz £ ot c1s 047 POLY/600V  10-473-61 ces 220750 12-227-02 D24 iNS392 21A192-01 P8 250KL 70-306-01
R33 33K 76-333-01 Ra3 39 2633100 c16 560, 10AS61-11 ce6 220/50 12-227-02 pas 1NS392 21A192-01 P9 10KA W/PULL §W. 70-103-28
R34 AT 76, 375703 izl e Lgriass c17 0047 10A472-01 ce7 477450 12-476-42 D26 1NS392 21A192-01 P10 10KL 70-132-01
R3S £ 7e-ead 01 e o R iyt c1a ~o22 10A223-01 ces 477450 12-476-42 pa7 1N914 21A914-01
L ] Ze-eas ot nge hif Ll c19 NP 12-105-81 c69 .047 10A473-11 paa 1NS353 21-553-01 AP-1 500 OHM TRIM 71-501-02
R37 15K 76-153-01 i Loow 16 aes0r czo0 s0p 10A500-21 c70 047 10A473-11 peg 1NS353 21-553-01
R38 15K 76-153-01 nea 330 c71 .1 10A104-01 D30 RED LED 21-501-01
— 1 ! 0 OYSASO | &
g4 s 3 J E
@ e Lo, o - FE— - e
Rio 10w (€33) ) ]
)
— 1y :
29 + %] ] O :
9 C | v )\ =7
o 5 | A
R\ A : < I
4 %5, = 3 5 1 q
> 4 [}
" ¢
A / S @ e || ] “fra-el
»
IS f 3 | /5 : g oudle? T T (F 1
‘ o 23 Hh “VL’ Bt - &= :
O | T o R} R 5 s\
4{° g > o W N
e X 1 4 PRR+ PR - ‘ tow) > b
,, - e *
= [ 2 @ Q) L
Ve 1 <3 &
| s < : ] c6
g ) 2 RgO \
A
{ e 4 RS R i + 1
74 >=F=l /g8 &; £e] | ; » .
1 i 4 3~ T Al :
A N (=3
g G- - 1 3| lo = W . -
4 3 = ” R
- » . 4 - = x
7 4 d 9 7
: : = 3 o oL s q
231! R + 30 g, :
£ 5 ’ ¢ . -
- ) [ A NSRRI TR 3 -
] J 4 -
; " T h, N
: RS A = :
A 0 < u
% - 2 [ &3 L‘“*\—_‘ : <37, -\% [ "
g [ , : &
] P =55 o - ! > :
| -~ 1 - 7 L e | | W | L110] — — =]
INPUTS voL AN < Low M jLersTy VoL ReV FooTsw. Live Our inE TN PWR
CH,
fULL-cH. HoB PuL-
BRWCHT {';e
N cn A CHAMNEL B 4 '
AANEL
"
ASSY PART NO. 071-270-01
TOLERANCES REVISIONS |
s [T oee | o | AX-T0 PICTORIAL-
NOTES: 1) UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, ALL RESISTORS ARE IN OHMS 1/4 CECIMAL

SLM ELECTRONICS
DS (ND HAVE A SO
WATT, Sx. ALL CAPACITORS ARE IN MICROFARADS : 3 1400 FERGUSON, ST.LOUIS, MO 63133
VOLT RATING (MINIMUM). FRACTIONAL
" . S [ X e
5 e A
Ao [ S8 12\5-F1| " 2-15-89 )
. . s 07-270-0|
Cranionadd NO. 6103€T8 24X36




